


Custom Shaped Double Sided
Magnet, 7 Sq. Inches, Full Colour
Imprint, .040 Thick
Two Sided .040 Thick Magnet. Great for bilingual
messages, your message on both sides & is magnetic
on both sides. Digitally printed in full colour directly
the magnet making this the best quality magnet on
the market. (DSM7/040-4CP)

2500 Pieces 0.91 each, Sale Price 0.77 each Save
$350.00 / 5000 Pieces 0.78 each Sale Price 0.64
each Save $700.00,
Artwork, Proof & Ful Colour Printing Included.
Colors: White

250 500 1000 2500 5000
2.97 1.854 1.266 0.91 0.775

Custom Shaped Double Sided
Magnet, 8 Sq. Inches, Full Colour
Imprint, .040 Thick
Two Sided .040 Thick Magnet. Great for bilingual
messages, your message on both sides & is magnetic
on both sides. Digitally printed in full colour directly
the magnet making this the best quality magnet on
the market. (DSM8/040-4CP)

2500 Pieces 0.98 each, Sale Price 0.84 each Save
$350.00 / 5000 Pieces 0.87 each Sale Price 0.73
each Save $700.00,
Artwork, Proof & Ful Colour Printing Included.
Colors: White

250 500 1000 2500 5000
3.06 1.952 1.356 0.975 0.87

CXJKC-CFJVH

CPQPC-CNNKI
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Custom Shaped Double Sided
Magnet, 9 Sq. Inches, Full Colour
Imprint, .040 Thick
Two Sided .040 Thick Magnet. Great for bilingual
messages, your message on both sides & is magnetic
on both sides. Digitally printed in full colour directly
the magnet making this the best quality magnet on
the market. (DSM9/040-4CP)

2500 Pieces 1.07 each, Sale Price 0.91 each Save
$400.00 / 5000 Pieces 0.91 each Sale Price 0.75
each Save $800.00,
Artwork, Proof & Ful Colour Printing Included.
Colors: White

250 500 1000 2500 5000
3.08 2.04 1.42 1.066 0.905

Custom Shaped Double Sided
Magnet, 10 Sq. Inches, Full
Colour Imprint, .040 Thick
Two Sided .040 Thick Magnet. Great for bilingual
messages, your message on both sides & is magnetic
on both sides. Digitally printed in full colour directly
the magnet making this the best quality magnet on
the market. (DSM10/040-4CP)

2500 Pieces 1.15 each, Sale Price 0.97 each Save
$450.00 / 5000 Pieces 0.99 each Sale Price 0.81
each Save $900.00,
Artwork, Proof & Ful Colour Printing Included.
Colors: White

250 500 1000 2500 5000
3.27 2.12 1.504 1.15 0.99

CDLNC-CNZDJ

CKSTC-CBDNK
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Magnetic Mirror, Co-Polyester
Plastic, 2.75" x 4.25", Full Colour
Print
.040 Co-Polyester Safety Plastic Magnetic Cosmetic
Mirror. Printed in full colour. Schools, colleges,
universities, gyms, beauty and health industries, all
love these Magnetic Locker & Cosmetic Mirrors.
(MM1-4CP)

1000 Pieces 2.85 each, Sale Price 02.35 each Save
$500.00 / 2500 Pieces 1.87 each Sale Price 1.47
each Save $1,000.00,
Artwork, Proof & Ful Colour Printing Included.
Colors: Bright Silver

250 500 1000 2500 5000
4.99 3.53 2.85 2.30 1.87

Magnetic Mirror, Co-Polyester
Plastic, 4" x 4", Full Colour Print
.040 Co-Polyester Safety Plastic Magnetic Cosmetic
Mirror. Printed in full colour. Schools, colleges,
universities, gyms, beauty and health industries, all
love these Magnetic Locker & Cosmetic Mirrors.
(MM2-4CP)

1000 Pieces 3.89 each, Sale Price 3.19 each Save
$700.00 / 2500 Pieces 3.12 each Sale Price 2.56
each Save $1,400.00,
Artwork, Proof & Ful Colour Printing Included.
Colors: Bright Silver

250 500 1000 2500 5000
6.25 4.69 3.89 3.12 2.78

BHSPJ-DDLVK

BCZSK-EMFLO
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Magnetic Mirror, Co-Polyester
Plastic, 4" x 6", Full Colour Print
.040 Co-Polyester Safety Plastic Magnetic Cosmetic
Mirror. Printed in full colour. Schools, colleges,
universities, gyms, beauty and health industries, all
love these Magnetic Locker & Cosmetic Mirrors.
(MM3-4CP)

1000 Pieces 4.19 each, Sale Price 3.49 each Save
$700.00 / 2500 Pieces 3.74 each Sale Price 3.18
each Save $1,400.00,
Artwork, Proof & Ful Colour Printing Included.
Colors: Bright Silver

250 500 1000 2500 5000
6.50 4.96 4.19 3.74 3.33

Magnetic Mirror, Co-Polyester
Plastic, 3.5" x 5.5", Full Colour
Print
.040 Co-Polyester Safety Plastic Magnetic Cosmetic
Mirror. Printed in full colour. Schools, colleges,
universities, gyms, beauty and health industries, all
love these Magnetic Locker & Cosmetic Mirrors.
(MM5-4CP)

1000 Pieces 3.89 each, Sale Price 3.29 each Save
$600.00 / 2500 Pieces 3.12 each Sale Price 2.64
each Save $1,200.00,
Artwork, Proof & Ful Colour Printing Included.
Colors: Bright Silver

250 500 1000 2500 5000
6.50 4.66 3.89 3.12 2.79

BALJJ-CQHFO

BPWZJ-CLPRI
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50 Page Magnetic Note-Pads
Printed Full Colour, 2.75" x 7"
50 Page Magnetic Note-Pad. Offset printed in high
resolution 4 colour process. Stock Rectangular shape
2.75" x 7" with square corners, no bleed edge. Strong
magnet on the back. (MNP2-4CP)

2500 Pieces 1.84 each, Sale Price 1.52 each Save
$800.00 / 5000 Pieces 1.49 each Sale Price 1.17
each Save $1,600.00,
Artwork, Proof & Ful Colour Printing Included.
Colors: White

500 1000 2500 5000
3.99 2.75 1.84 1.49

50 Page Magnetic Note-Pads
Printed Full Colour, 3" x 5"
50 Page Magnetic Note-Pad. Offset printed in high
resolution 4 colour process. Stock Rectangular shape
2.75" x 7" with square corners, no bleed edge. Strong
magnet on the back. (MNP3-4CP)

2500 Pieces 1.55 each, Sale Price 1.35 each Save
$500.00 / 5000 Pieces 1.14 each Sale Price 0.94
each Save $1,000.00,
Artwork, Proof & Ful Colour Printing Included.
Colors: White

500 1000 2500 5000
3.89 2.59 1.55 1.14

JPBMK-XLVQL

IMNDB-FPHVG
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50 Page Magnetic Note-Pads
Printed Full Colour, 4.25" x 5.5"
50 Page Magnetic Note-Pad. Offset printed in high
resolution 4 colour process. Stock Rectangular shape
2.75" x 7" with square corners, no bleed edge. Strong
magnet on the back. (MNP4-4CP)

2500 Pieces 1.99 each, Sale Price 1.63 each Save
$900.00 / 5000 Pieces 1.65 each Sale Price 1.29
each Save $1,800.00,
Artwork, Proof & Ful Colour Printing Included.
Colors: White

500 1000 2500 5000
4.39 3.04 1.99 1.65

50 Page Magnetic Note-Pads
Printed Full Colour, 5.5" x 8.5"
50 Page Magnetic Note-Pad. Offset printed in high
resolution 4 colour process. Stock Rectangular shape
2.75" x 7" with square corners, no bleed edge. Strong
magnet on the back. (MNP6-4CP)

2500 Pieces 2.59 each, Sale Price 2.11 each Save
$1,200.00 / 5000 Pieces 2.19 each Sale Price 1.71
each Save $2,400.00,
Artwork, Proof & Ful Colour Printing Included.
Colors: White

500 1000 2500 5000
4.99 3.39 2.59 2.19

IFFTB-DHDZP

IRLVC-EHBGI
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